
1 デイリー　スカイラー海聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 4 73.37 30.74 43.13 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Tq q F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.48 2.96-2 0 0 -2 -3

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.18-2 2 2 0 1

4 2A 3.30 0.46 3.760 3 2 1 1

5 2Lz+2T+2A+SEQ 6.70 -0.73 5.97-2 -2 -1 -3 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 1 1 2

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.26 3.460 0 2 1 1

8 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.22 2.88-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.10 2.730 0 1 0 1

32.57 30.74

Composition 3.33 4.354.50 5.75 3.50 3.50 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.454.75 6.00 3.25 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.154.25 5.75 3.00 3.75 4.00

43.13

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 原      大  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 2 66.62 26.49 40.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.69 1.95-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 2F!+2Tq+2Lo< ! 4.46 -0.79 3.67-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 0 0 1 1

4 2Lz+2A<+SEQ < 4.74 -0.53 4.21-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 1 2 1 2

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.53-2 -1 -1 -1 0

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.060 1 0 0 0

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.11 1.69-1 0 -2 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 1 0 1

27.64 26.49

Composition 3.33 4.054.50 5.00 3.00 3.50 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.004.75 4.75 2.75 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.004.25 5.00 3.25 3.50 4.00

40.13

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＢ男子

兵庫県民スポーツ大会

第72回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

Version:2023.84.10090.1301 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/10/15 23:21 Page 1



3 乾      晟太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 54.24 20.27 34.97 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T+1Lo 3.90 -0.71 3.19-1 -4 -5 -4 -3

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.881 -2 0 0 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.41 1.29-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

5 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.76-1 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 2

7 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 0 1

9 CCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 -1 0 0 0

23.30 20.27

Composition 3.33 3.454.00 4.50 2.75 3.00 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.604.50 4.75 2.50 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.454.00 4.50 2.75 3.00 3.00

34.97

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

4 石  田      昊

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 3 42.62 11.98 31.14 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 -0.10 2.30-2 -1 -1 0 0

2 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.10 1.180 -1 0 -1 -2

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-2 -2 0 0 -1

5 2F 1.80 -0.50 1.30-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 2Sq q 1.30 -0.55 0.75-4 -3 -5 -4 -5

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.08 1.20-1 -1 0 0 -1

14.86 11.98

Composition 3.33 3.054.00 4.25 2.00 2.50 2.50

Presentation 3.33 3.104.25 4.25 2.00 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.204.00 4.25 2.25 2.75 2.75

31.14

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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